
Aziza Scott’s schedule (October 2018 – June 2019) (Last update: March 11, 2019)

Aziza Scott, P.O. Box 298, Middlefield, MA 01243; phone; 413-623-5987; azizascott@aol.com

Note: Unless specified, all of these events are retreats.

Dates Place Contact Information

October 6 Sharon, MA Naima and Aqil Brown inayatiorder@gardenlight.org

26 – 28 Copenhagen, Denmark Inger Mundt Inger@Mundt.dk (38743313)

November 7 – 11 Nevada City, CA Risala Laird risalalaird@gmail.com

November  30 – Dec. 2 London, UK Sufi Order UK (SOUK) +44 (0)20 7266 3099
sufiorderuk@gmail.com

December 28 – 31 New Lebanon, NY The Abode 518-794-8095
programs@theabode.org

2019

January 5 – 6 Sarasota, FL Rising Tide 941-926-3398
rtiseminars@comcast.net

28 – 29 Suresnes, France Zenith Institute secr@zenithinstitute.com

March 9 Sharon, MA Naima and Aqil Brown inayatiorder@gardenlight.org

14 – 17 Lafayette, LA Adrianne Drolma
LaBry Smith

337-739-2597
adrianne.smith22@gmail.com

April 13 – 14 Tuscon, AZ Amira Kardish kardish1@comcast.net 

26 – 28 Copenhagen, Denmark Inger Mundt 38743313
Inger@Mundt.dk 

May 3 – 5 Oslo, Norway Alia Kirsten Arnesen alia.kirsten@gmail.com

June 6 – 10 Rennes, France Asatar contact@philippeleray-sculpteur.com

15 – 16 Vienna, Austria Franz Krejs Franz.Krejs@aon.at
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